Go At | On For R | 77.6 | Grant Ave= Boulevard 1.0
0.0 Start of route 0.0 L | 78.6 | Madison Ave 2.0
L | 0.0 Garrison Railroad Station, head | 0.1 S | 80.7 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit and | 1.2
left, north, then right on Upper stay on Madison Ave
Station Rd BR | 81.8 | County Rd 1.1
R | 0.2 | Upper Station Rd 0.4 L | 83.0 | E Clinton Ave 1.3
L |06 NY-9D N 11.4 R | 84.2 | Woodland St 2.0
S | 120 | North Ave 0.7 L | 86.2 | E Palisade Ave 0.8
BL | 12.7 | NY-9D N 0.1 R | 87.0 | Hudson Terrace 2.0
QL | 12.7 | Newburgh Beacon Bridge bike | 2.2 89.0 | NJ side of GW Bridge
path 89.0 | End of route
R | 149 | Grand Ave 0.3
L | 152 | Leroy Pl =Water St= River Rd 3.2
BL | 18.5 | Old Rte 9W 0.3
S | 18.8 | Rt 9W south 3.4
S | 22.2 | Take the Angola Road exit 0.1
L | 223 | Angola Rd/Rt 9 = Mineral | 8.4
Springs Rd/ Rt 9= Smith Clove
Rd
L | 30.6 | NY-32S 1.6
L | 32.2 | to merge onto US-6 E 6.5
R | 38.7 | Long Mtn Circle, take the 1st exit | 3.7
onto 7 Lakes Dr south
L | 42.4 | Tiorti Crcle, take the 3rd exit onto | 3.7
Tiorati Brook Rd
S | 46.1 | Merge onto Lake Welch Pkwy, 0.0
S | 46.1 | Make a U-turn, Lake Welch Pkwy | 1.8
Note: Sharp turn!
S | 47.9 | Continue straight TRO Lake | 2.0
Welch Pkwy
L | 49.9 | St Johns Rd 0.8
R | 50.7 | Kanawauke Rd/ Rt 106 east 1.8
BR | 52.5 | Willow Grove Rd 1.0
R | 53.4 | Call Hollow Rd 2.1
L | 55.6 | Camp Hill Rd 1.0
R | 56.5 | US-202 W 2.8
BL | 59.3 | Spook Rock Rd 3.8
Note: Easy to miss!
S | 63.0 | CherryLn 2.1
L | 65.1 | W Saddle River Rd 3.7
L | 68.8 | E Allendale Rd 0.4
R | 69.2 | E Saddle River Rd 2.8
R | 72.0 | TRO E Saddle River Rd 0.6
L | 725 | E Glen Ave 1.3
R | 73.8 | Pascack Rd 1.6
L | 75.4 | Oradell Ave 2.3




